
Iowa City West Invitational
Varsity Boys     Kickers Park - Iowa City, IA     9/29/2020     Cloudy, W 9mph 62°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Cedar Rapids Prairie           1    2    7   10   13   14   43   =  33   1:25:29.5    17:05.9    1:27.1
    2   Marion                         3    5   11   20   28   31   41   =  67   1:27:41.7    17:32.3    1:32.8
    3   Iowa City West                 8    9   12   19   25   34   38   =  73   1:28:41.2    17:44.2    0:50.3
    4   Mount Vernon-Lisbon           16   17   18   21   26   35   37   =  98   1:30:24.3    18:04.9    0:16.9
    5   North Scott                    6   23   24   32   39   49   51   = 124   1:30:37.5    18:07.5    1:44.2
    6   Cedar Rapids Washington        4   15   40   45   48   52   57   = 152   1:31:43.0    18:20.6    2:17.3
    7   Muscatine                     22   29   30   33   47   50   54   = 161   1:32:41.6    18:32.3    1:03.6
    8   Clinton                       27   36   44   46   53   55   59   = 206   1:34:37.5    18:55.5    1:19.8
    9   Iowa City Regina              42   56   58   60   61   62   63   = 277   1:39:48.1    19:57.6    1:44.2

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Andrew Bickford              SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            16:18.9      5:15
      2       2   Hunter Kalous                SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            16:34.7      5:20
      3       3   Shane Erb                    JR    Marion                          16:43.1      5:23
      4       4   Ethan Stout                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         16:54.7      5:27
      5       5   Jedidiah Osgood              SO    Marion                          16:58.0      5:28
      6       6   Owen West                    SR    North Scott                     16:59.0      5:28
      7       7   Anthony Lee                  JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:11.3      5:32
      8       8   Caden Noeller                JR    Iowa City West                  17:22.2      5:35
      9       9   Seth Cheney                  SO    Iowa City West                  17:23.0      5:36
     10      10   Bryson Canton                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:38.8      5:41
     11      11   Jakob Regennitter            SO    Marion                          17:40.0      5:41
     12      12   Mohan Kumar                  SR    Iowa City West                  17:40.5      5:41
     13      13   Brady Cortez                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:45.9      5:43
     14      14   Ty Costigan                  SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            17:46.9      5:43
     15      15   Lukas Engledow               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         17:47.3      5:44
     16      16   Jensen Meeker                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             17:58.0      5:47
     17      17   Zach Fall                    SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:00.8      5:48
     18      18   Eli Dickson                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:02.5      5:48
     19      19   Tosh Klever                  SR    Iowa City West                  18:03.1      5:49
     20      20   Blake Roling                 JR    Marion                          18:04.8      5:49
     21      21   Carter Hall                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:08.0      5:50
     22      22   Sam Gordon                   JR    Muscatine                       18:08.0      5:50
     23      23   Chase Porter                 SR    North Scott                     18:11.2      5:51
     24      24   Luke Crawford                JR    North Scott                     18:11.7      5:51
     25      25   Drew Peterson                SR    Iowa City West                  18:12.5      5:52
     26      26   Quincy Happel                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:15.0      5:52
     27      27   Conner Sattler               JR    Clinton                         18:15.1      5:52
     28      28   Nicholas Verduzco            JR    Marion                          18:15.8      5:53
     29      29   Logan Kirchner               SR    Muscatine                       18:22.5      5:55
     30      30   Aidan Armstrong              JR    Muscatine                       18:26.9      5:56
     31      31   Tanner Shindelar             SR    Marion                          18:32.1      5:58
     32      32   Tyson Haedt                  JR    North Scott                     18:32.5      5:58
     33      33   Trevor Diedrichs             SR    Muscatine                       18:32.6      5:58
     34      34   Asher Overholt               SO    Iowa City West                  18:35.2      5:59
     35      35   Ashton Hunt                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:35.3      5:59
     36      36   Ethan Buer                   JR    Clinton                         18:37.9      6:00
     37      37   Luke Stephens                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:38.6      6:00
     38      38   Sebastian Cochran            SR    Iowa City West                  18:39.9      6:00
     39           Klayten Perreault            FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:40.5      6:01
     40      39   Ethan Jost                   SR    North Scott                     18:43.1      6:02
     41      40   Wyatt Tjaden                 SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         18:44.7      6:02
     42      41   Jordan Fischer               FR    Marion                          18:47.0      6:03
     43      42   Dan Maley                    SO    Iowa City Regina                18:48.7      6:03
     44           Chuck Duffy                  SR    Iowa City West                  18:50.1      6:04
     45      43   Jaxon Sickels                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            18:52.7      6:05
     46           Chris Oberbrockling          SO    Marion                          18:54.0      6:05
     47      44   Luke Jennings                SO    Clinton                         19:00.9      6:07
     48      45   John Lorenz                  SO    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:04.3      6:08
     49      46   Parker Sirna                 SR    Clinton                         19:08.8      6:10
     50           Cooper Cook                  FR    Marion                          19:09.9      6:10
     51           Jayden Meeker                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:11.5      6:11
     52      47   Aidan Daufeldt               SR    Muscatine                       19:11.6      6:11
     53           Ryne Moeller                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:11.9      6:11
     54      48   Daniel Hughes                SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:12.0      6:11
     55           Ike Taylor                   SR    Iowa City West                  19:12.6      6:11
     56      49   Nikolas Davis                SO    North Scott                     19:12.7      6:11
     57           Nathan Rudd                  JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie            19:15.0      6:12
     58           Harrison Allard              SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            19:17.1      6:12
     59      50   Jackson Othmer               FR    Muscatine                       19:27.0      6:16
     60      51   Logan Soedt                  JR    North Scott                     19:27.7      6:16
     61      52   Lucas McCarley               JR    Cedar Rapids Washington         19:27.9      6:16
     62      53   Riley Mercado                JR    Clinton                         19:34.9      6:18
     63           Michael Reyes                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie            19:36.5      6:19
     64      54   Shiloh Morter                SO    Muscatine                       19:36.9      6:19
     65           Cael Straley                 JR    North Scott                     19:38.3      6:19
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Iowa City West Invitational
Varsity Boys     Kickers Park - Iowa City, IA     9/29/2020     Cloudy, W 9mph 62°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66      55   Craig Mercado                JR    Clinton                         19:42.3      6:21
     67      56   Adam Boblenz                 JR    Iowa City Regina                19:43.8      6:21
     68           Jarred Regennitter           SO    Marion                          19:58.2      6:26
     69      57   Sam Arkenberg                SR    Cedar Rapids Washington         20:09.7      6:29
     70      58   Riordan Smith                FR    Iowa City Regina                20:10.1      6:29
     71      59   Jorge Dondiego               SR    Clinton                         20:20.7      6:33
     72      60   Joe Polyak                   FR    Iowa City Regina                20:32.7      6:37
     73      61   Nicholas Abusada             SR    Iowa City Regina                20:32.9      6:37
     74           Ross Willerth                JR    North Scott                     20:49.2      6:42
     75      62   Jacob Barnett                JR    Iowa City Regina                21:07.1      6:48
     76      63   Colin Olney                  FR    Iowa City Regina                21:25.7      6:54
     77           Emiliano Herrera-Sinnwell    FR    Iowa City Regina                21:32.0      6:56
     78           Peter Chen                   SR    Iowa City Regina                22:48.2      7:20
     79           Dane Christians              JR    Iowa City Regina                24:58.1      8:02
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Iowa City West Invitational
Varsity Boys     Kickers Park - Iowa City, IA     9/29/2020     Cloudy, W 9mph 62°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   33
    1    Andrew Bickford, SR          16:18.9  5:15
    2    Hunter Kalous, SR            16:34.7  5:20
    7    Anthony Lee, JR              17:11.3  5:32
   10    Bryson Canton, JR            17:38.8  5:41
   13    Brady Cortez, JR             17:45.9  5:43
   14    Ty Costigan, SR              17:46.9  5:43
   43    Jaxon Sickels, SO            18:52.7  6:05
         Nathan Rudd, JR              19:15.0  6:12
         Harrison Allard, SO          19:17.1  6:12
         Michael Reyes, SO            19:36.5  6:19

  2) Marion                            Score =   67
    3    Shane Erb, JR                16:43.1  5:23
    5    Jedidiah Osgood, SO          16:58.0  5:28
   11    Jakob Regennitter, SO        17:40.0  5:41
   20    Blake Roling, JR             18:04.8  5:49
   28    Nicholas Verduzco, JR        18:15.8  5:53
   31    Tanner Shindelar, SR         18:32.1  5:58
   41    Jordan Fischer, FR           18:47.0  6:03
         Chris Oberbrockling, SO      18:54.0  6:05
         Cooper Cook, FR              19:09.9  6:10
         Jarred Regennitter, SO       19:58.2  6:26

  3) Iowa City West                    Score =   73
    8    Caden Noeller, JR            17:22.2  5:35
    9    Seth Cheney, SO              17:23.0  5:36
   12    Mohan Kumar, SR              17:40.5  5:41
   19    Tosh Klever, SR              18:03.1  5:49
   25    Drew Peterson, SR            18:12.5  5:52
   34    Asher Overholt, SO           18:35.2  5:59
   38    Sebastian Cochran, SR        18:39.9  6:00
         Chuck Duffy, SR              18:50.1  6:04
         Ike Taylor, SR               19:12.6  6:11

  4) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   98
   16    Jensen Meeker, SO            17:58.0  5:47
   17    Zach Fall, SO                18:00.8  5:48
   18    Eli Dickson, SO              18:02.5  5:48
   21    Carter Hall, JR              18:08.0  5:50
   26    Quincy Happel, JR            18:15.0  5:52
   35    Ashton Hunt, SR              18:35.3  5:59
   37    Luke Stephens, FR            18:38.6  6:00
         Klayten Perreault, FR        18:40.5  6:01
         Jayden Meeker, SR            19:11.5  6:11
         Ryne Moeller, SO             19:11.9  6:11

  5) North Scott                       Score =  124
    6    Owen West, SR                16:59.0  5:28
   23    Chase Porter, SR             18:11.2  5:51
   24    Luke Crawford, JR            18:11.7  5:51
   32    Tyson Haedt, JR              18:32.5  5:58
   39    Ethan Jost, SR               18:43.1  6:02
   49    Nikolas Davis, SO            19:12.7  6:11
   51    Logan Soedt, JR              19:27.7  6:16
         Cael Straley, JR             19:38.3  6:19
         Ross Willerth, JR            20:49.2  6:42

  6) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  152
    4    Ethan Stout, SR              16:54.7  5:27
   15    Lukas Engledow, SR           17:47.3  5:44
   40    Wyatt Tjaden, SR             18:44.7  6:02
   45    John Lorenz, SO              19:04.3  6:08
   48    Daniel Hughes, SR            19:12.0  6:11
   52    Lucas McCarley, JR           19:27.9  6:16
   57    Sam Arkenberg, SR            20:09.7  6:29

  7) Muscatine                         Score =  161
   22    Sam Gordon, JR               18:08.0  5:50
   29    Logan Kirchner, SR           18:22.5  5:55
   30    Aidan Armstrong, JR          18:26.9  5:56
   33    Trevor Diedrichs, SR         18:32.6  5:58
   47    Aidan Daufeldt, SR           19:11.6  6:11
   50    Jackson Othmer, FR           19:27.0  6:16
   54    Shiloh Morter, SO            19:36.9  6:19

  8) Clinton                           Score =  206
   27    Conner Sattler, JR           18:15.1  5:52
   36    Ethan Buer, JR               18:37.9  6:00
   44    Luke Jennings, SO            19:00.9  6:07
   46    Parker Sirna, SR             19:08.8  6:10
   53    Riley Mercado, JR            19:34.9  6:18
   55    Craig Mercado, JR            19:42.3  6:21
   59    Jorge Dondiego, SR           20:20.7  6:33

  9) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  277
   42    Dan Maley, SO                18:48.7  6:03
   56    Adam Boblenz, JR             19:43.8  6:21
   58    Riordan Smith, FR            20:10.1  6:29
   60    Joe Polyak, FR               20:32.7  6:37
   61    Nicholas Abusada, SR         20:32.9  6:37
   62    Jacob Barnett, JR            21:07.1  6:48
   63    Colin Olney, FR              21:25.7  6:54
         Emiliano Herrera-Sinnwell, FR 21:32.0  6:56
         Peter Chen, SR               22:48.2  7:20
         Dane Christians, JR          24:58.1  8:02

 Incomplete Teams:
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